Genuine Parts & accessories
ATV 2009
Genuine parts &
Accessories
Inhoud
ATV
2009
Go for it!

ATV/Enduro Jacket
male
Size: S-xxl
ATV/Enduro Hard Protection
Gloves
male
Size: 7-12
available colours:
available colours:available colours:available colours:
4
2
5
3
11
BlacK/White
40 A09-HF003-40-W4
41 A09-HF003-41-W4
42 A09-HF003-42-W4
43 A09-HF003-43-W4
44 A09-HF003-44-W4
45 A09-HF003-45-W4
46 A09-HF003-46-W4
47 A09-HF003-47-W4
Blue/White
40 A09-HF003-40-E2
41 A09-HF003-41-E2
42 A09-HF003-42-E2
43 A09-HF003-43-E2
44 A09-HF003-44-E2
45 A09-HF003-45-E2
46 A09-HF003-46-E2
47 A09-HF003-47-E2
2  Toe Cup - in pairs
Aluminium toe cap
YMF-62520-96-00
3 Buckle (Alimunium in sets of 2)

Riding Gear
Page 63 Page 63 Page 63 Page 63 Page 63 Page 63
MX Start Pants -
male
MX Start Pants -
male
MX Start Jersey
- kids
MX Start Jersey
- kids
MX Start Youth
Pants - kids
MX Start Youth
Pants - kids
Size Black/Red Chilli/Vanilla Size Black/Red Chilli/Vanilla Size Black/Red Chilli/Vanilla
30 A09-GP107-30-B0 A09-GP107-30-C2 XXS A09-GT412-2S-B0 A09-GT412-2S-C2 24 A09-GP407-24-B0 A09-GP407-24-C2
32 A09-GP107-32-B0 A09-GP107-32-C2 XS A09-GT412-1S-B0 A09-GT412-1S-C2 26 A09-GP407-26-B0 A09-GP407-26-C2
34 A09-GP107-34-B0 A09-GP107-34-C2 S A09-GT412-S0-B0 A09-GT412-S0-C2 28 A09-GP407-28-B0 A09-GP407-28-C2
36 A09-GP107-36-B0 A09-GP107-36-C2
38 A09-GP107-38-B0 A09-GP107-38-C2
40 A09-GP107-40-B0 A09-GP107-40-C2
Page 62 Page 62 Page 62 Page 62 Page 63 Page 63
MX-Pro Gloves
- male
Paddock Cap -
unisex
Mx-Pro Jersey -
male
MX-Pro Trouser
- male
MX Start Jersey -
male
MX Start Jersey
- male
Size Blue Size Blue Size Blue Size Blue Size Black/Red Chilli/Vanilla
7 A09-RG104-07-E8 one size B08-0A130-00-4A L A09-RT112-L0-E0 30 A09-RP107-30-E0 M A09-GT112-M0-E8 A09-GT112-M0-C2
8 A09-RG104-08-E8 XL A09-RT112-1L-E0 32 A09-RP107-32-E0 L A09-GT112-L0-E8 A09-GT112-L0-C2
9 A09-RG104-09-E8 XXL A09-RT112-2L-E0 34 A09-RP107-34-E0 XL A09-GT112-1L-E8 A09-GT112-1L-C2
10 A09-RG104-10-E8 36 A09-RP107-36-E0 XXL A09-GT112-2L-E8 A09-GT112-2L-C2
11 A09-RG104-11-E8 38 A09-RP107-38-E0
12 A09-RG104-12-E8 40 A09-RP107-40-E0
Page 64 Page 64 Page 64 Page 64 Page 64 Page 65 Page 65
MX Start Gloves -
kids/male
MX StartGloves
-kids/male
Mx Start Cap -
Unisex
Mx Start Cap -
Unisex
Mx Start Cap -
Unisex
Freeride Jacket -
male
Freeride Pants -
male
Size Black/Red Chilli/Vanilla Size Black/Red Chilli/Vanilla Black/Red Black/Gray Black/Gray
4  kid A09-GG404-04-B0 A09-GG404-04-C2 one size N09-GH000-00-B0 N09-GH000-00-C2 B08-0A103-00-9C S A07-0K120-S0-9B A07-1B120-S0-9B
5  kid A09-GG404-05-B0 A09-GG404-05-C2 M A07-0K120-M0-9B A07-1B120-M0-9B
6  kid A09-GG404-06-B0 A09-GG404-06-C2 L A07-0K120-L0-9B A07-1B120-L0-9B
7 A09-GG104-07-B0 A09-GG104-07-C2 XL A07-0K120-1L-9B A07-1B120-1L-9B
8 A09-GG104-08-B0 A09-GG104-08-C2 XXL A07-0K120-2L-9B A07-1B120-2L-9B
9 A09-GG104-09-B0 A09-GG104-09-C2
10 A09-GG104-10-B0 A09-GG104-10-C2
11 A09-GG104-11-B0 A09-GG104-11-C2
12 A09-GG104-12-B0 A09-GG104-12-C2
Page 65  Page 65 Page 66 Page 66 Page 66 Page 66
ATV/Enduro soft
protection gloves
- male
Freeride Jersey -
male
ATV/Enduro jacket
- male
ATV/Enduro
Trouser - male
ATV/Enduro Jersey
- male
ATV/Enduro hard
protection gloves
- male
Size Black Size Black/Gray Size Black Size Black Size Black Size Black
7 A09-SG107-07-B1 L A07-0E120-L0-9B S A09-SJ101-S0-B0 30 A09-SP106-30-B0 L A09-ST112-L0-B0 7 A09-SG105-07-B0
8 A09-SG107-08-B1 XL A07-0E120-1L-9B M A09-SJ101-M0-B0 32 A09-SP106-32-B0 XL A09-ST112-1L-B0 8 A09-SG105-08-B0
9 A09-SG107-09-B1 XXL A07-0E120-2L-9B L A09-SJ101-L0-B0 34 A09-SP106-34-B0 XXL A09-ST112-2L-B0 9 A09-SG105-09-B0
10 A09-SG107-10-B1 XL A09-SJ101-1L-B0 36 A09-SP106-36-B0 10 A09-SG105-10-B0
11 A09-SG107-11-B1 XXL A09-SJ101-2L-B0 38 A09-SP106-38-B0 11 A09-SG105-11-B0
12 A09-SG107-12-B1 40 A09-SP106-40-B0 12 A09-SG105-12-B0
70
Yamalube
At Yamaha, we believe the oil is
as integral a part of the engine as